35 godina PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 18/ - 19/4/2015

Event 32
4/19/2015 - 11:30

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 5

3 POPOVIC, Tamara
4 VULETIC, Milena
5 GREGOR, Anja

Heat 2 of 5

1 TAPALAGA, Marina

2 RAJIC, Andrea

3 BULJAN, Barbara

4 STOJANOVIC, Lana

5 DESPOTOVIC, Jovana
6 PANIC, Andjela

7 LAKICEVIC, Milica

Heat 3 of 5

1 ZDJELAR, Katarina
KOMADINA, Iva
KUKOLJ, Tamara
BASTA, Nadja
HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa
STANIMIROVIC, Mina
BUKVIC, Dorotea
NIKOLIC, Milica

O~NOOOTPA~,WN

Heat 4 of 5

DEVRNJA, Ana
MALETIC, Helena
DJURDJIC, Ksenija
BABIC, Dusica
POPOVIC, Gorana
GACEVIC, Andrijana
DIMKIC, Tamara
ILIC, Mia

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 5 of 5

1 TERNOVAC, Katarina
2 SAVCIC, Dragana

3 LAZIC, Marija

4 VASIC, Andjela

5 CULIBRK, Tara

6 MIJIC, Milica

7 JASAROVSKI, Sofija
8 STANKOVIC, Ana

YB

01 11. APRIL Beograd
03 Vracar
01 11. APRIL Beograd

02  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

01 PK Obilic
00  Zrinjski - Mostar
00  Tri Delfina

01 Plivacki klub "TENT" Obrenov
02 11. APRIL Beograd
01 11. APRIL Beograd

02 CrvenaZvezda

01  Zrinjski - Mostar

01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

99 CrvenaZvezda

02 11. APRIL Beograd

02 11. APRIL Beograd

99 PK"BPK" Bgd

03  Vracar

01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
00 11. APRIL Beograd

00 11. APRIL Beograd

02 Vojvodina N.Sad

00 11. APRIL Beograd

01 Plavi Talas

01 PK,Barakuda"

01 11. APRIL Beograd

01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
00 PK"BPK"Bgd

97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
01 11. APRIL Beograd

02 11. APRIL Beograd

02 Plavi Talas

02 PK,Barakuda"

2585

2228533

38.11
33.40
30.87
28.06
29.50
32.35
36.96
41.80

37.41
33.20
30.48
26.70
20.14
31.84
36.47
39.08

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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